ORIENTAL MOTOR GENERAL CATALOGUE
2012/2013
F-98 Page Features F-76 / System Configuration F-77 / General Specifications F-79
ϕ
80 m
m
ϕ
10

Specifications  ■
Product Name
Voltage
VDC
Current
A
Speed
r/min
Maximum Air Flow
m3/min
Maximum Static Pressure
Pa
Noise Level
dB (A)
Standard Type
MBD8-24 24 0.7
2600 1.45 196 51
MBD8-48 48 0.5
Low-speed Alarm, Contact Alarm Type
<Alarm Specifications: ⑦>
MBD8-24A 24 0.7 2600 1.45 196 51
Alarm specifications  ● ⑦ ➜  Page F-17
Air Flow – Static Pressure Characteristics ■
400
450

Specifications  ■
Product Name
Voltage
VDC
Current
A
Speed
r/min
Maximum Air Flow
m3/min
Maximum Static Pressure
Pa
Noise Level
dB (A)
Standard Type
MBD10-24 24 1.0
2400 1.95 294 56
MBD10-48 48 0.7
Low-speed Alarm, Contact Alarm Type
<Alarm Specifications: ⑦>
MBD10-24A 24 1.0 2400 1.95 294 56
Alarm specifications  ● ⑦ ➜  Page F-17
Air Flow – Static Pressure Characteristics ■
400
450

Bearings: Ball bearings
Specifications  ■
Product Name
Voltage
VDC
Current
A
Speed
r/min
Maximum Air Flow
m3/min
Maximum Static Pressure
Pa
Noise Level
dB (A)
Standard Type MBD12-24 24 1.5 1900 3.0 372 58
Low-speed Alarm, Contact Alarm Type
<Alarm Specifications: ⑦>
MBD12-24A 24 1.5 1900 3.0 372 58
Alarm specifications  ● ⑦ ➜  Page F-17
Air Flow – Static Pressure Characteristics ■
400
450